J, E, Crawford, et ux

Mrs, Maud Farrell

J. E, Crawford, et ux

L. V, Goff, et ux

H, H, Smith, et ux

Calloway

Doak, et ux

Helen Zimmerman, et vir

Daye Miller, et al

J. 8, Hartman, et al

Phil Schenck, st ux

J. S, Hartman, et al

Charles Newhold

Stanolind 01l and Gas
Company

Charles Newbold

Charles Newbold

Charles Newbold

Charles Newbold
Charles Newbold
Charles Newbold
Charles Newbold
Charles Newbold
Charles Newbold

Charles Newbold

1/30/47

10/23/47

2/27/47
1/31/47

2/8/47

2/11/47
1/30/47
2/20/47
2/13/47
1/31/47
2/2,/47

1/31/47

NE/l, SW/h, N/l SE/L, W/2 SE/4 SN/,
SW/l, SW/L*Section 24; W/2 NW/L; N/2 W/l
Saction 25; NE/L SE/L”Section 26-29N-12W

E/2 SE/i, Section 26~29N-12W"

8/2 NE/l,, NW/i, SE/l, Section 28-29N-12W"

NW/l, Section 297 SE/L 5W/L Ssction 20-
29N-12W

W/2 W/L] W 24 ac. of NW/L SW/l Section
19-29N-12W; B 5 ac. of SE/4 NE/4 Sec.
24=29N-13W ~

v 4 v
SW/L, NW/L, N/2 SW/i, Section 30-29N-12W
SE/4 NE/4YSection 25-29N~13W 7

£/2 Na/hy NE/b S0/uy NB/LS SW/is Wa/4]
NW/4 SW/L7Section 26~-29N~12-W.

E/2 NE/4, SW/4 NE/4, and 13 ac, in 3
part NW/4 NE/L, Section 23-29N-13W «

NW/4, SE/L, Sf2 8B/k, SE/lL SW/L Section
30-29N-124 ¥

NE/L SW/L, SE/L Section 34; SW/4 NW/i,
W/2 SW/4 Section 35-29N-1M v

SW/L NE/L Section 25-29N-13W; W/2 SW/h,
SE/L SW/L, Section 29=-29N-12Wv*

E/2 SW/4, SE/4, E/2 NE/i Section 35-29N—
12W v




